Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Coil Temperature Rise Operate Time Life Expectancy
PC Board Layout (Bottom View)
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number  B OMI -SS -2 12 L M ,594
1.  Basic Series:
OMI = 2 Pole Miniature Power PC Board Relay.
2.  Enclosure:
SS = Vent (Flux-tight)*  plastic cover.
SH = Sealed, plastic case.
3. Termination:
2 = 2 pole
4. Coil Voltage:
05 = 5VDC 09 = 9VDC 24 = 24VDC
06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC 48 = 48VDC
5. Coil Input:
D = Standard (720mW) L = Sensitive (540mW)
6. Contact Arrangement:
Blank = 2 Form C, DPDT M = 2 Form A, DPST-NO
7. Suffix:
,500 = Standard model for "SS" enclosure ,594 = Standard model for "SH" enclosure Other Suffix = Custom model
*  Not suitable for immersion cleaning processes.
12
10
  8
  6
  4
  2
0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2
Coil Power (W)
T
im
e
 (
m
s
e
c
)
Release Time
Operate Time
1.40.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7
Coil Power (W)
60